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Startnummer

178
209
193
210
156
198
207
131
204
221
110
177
147
120
224
167
115
113
137
138
126
143
215
200
170
227
117
216
191
195
213
199
214
201
192
160
154
229
228
219
203
157
135
148
133
130
158
127
211
139
116
194
136
187
125

Férnamn
Hjalmar
Peter
Magnus
Viktor
Alexander
Andreas
Gunnar
Max
Linus
Serdar
Jonas
Fredrik
Oskar
Nicola
Daniel
Per
Mikael
Viktor
Tobias
Hans
Viking
Per
Aron
Jorgen
Emil
Karl
Anders
Patrik
Eivind
Christer
Magnus
Johan
Mikael
Anders
Thomas
Patrik
Johan
Marcus
Philip
Daniel
Henrik
Ola

Erik
Nils
Oscar
Per
Ludvig
Martin
Fredrik
Julius
Karl Oskar
Emil
Anders
Jonas
Gustaf

Efternamn
Didrikson
Helmroth
Carlsson
Roos
Berg
Groning
Dalén
Engstrom
Andersson
Erkan
Rodlins
Olsson
Olander
Park
Clementsson
Mawe
Mattsson
Borjesson
Petersson
Uddenberg
Johansson
Kaijser
Hwang
Olsson
Andersson
Stenberg
Scheuer
Kolmodin
Dyken
Sérvik
Leijon
Tallhage
Leijon
Ljunggren
Wright
Nilsson
Granath
Tack
Lindvall
Lévung
Flodén
Wilhelmsson
Jakstrand
Ljungberg
Florén
Karnman
Alsterlund
Klasson
Gejrot
Liljestrém
Mattsson
Ahlqvist
Nordin
Berg
Gullvinger

Klubb/Férening
Stocken Runday
Lerum Friidrott
Kamratféreningen Kortedalarna
Roos Arkitektur
Team Berg

Falun

Svarteskar Brygga
Gullholmen
Goteborg

Roveret
Svartklubbens IF
Rotpartner

Lindome

Malmberg & The Danish People
Ellos

Uppsala

Kode

Vastra Frélunda
Malmo

Majorna
Slatskaddan
Hermand Runners
Sjumansholmen
Trolllhadttans Stads IF
Stockholm
Gullholmen
Malmberg & The Danish People
Grinnebacken

Oslo

Stenungsund

Mitt Toughteam
Reserv-Kenya

Mitt Toughteam
Vanersborg

Langnav am Albis, Switzerland
Kortensberg

Stranna

Hong Kong
Gullholmen
Grindebacken
Malmberg & The Danish People
Malmo

Malmo Al

Goteborg
Nerigenom

Gatan

Stranna

Klippan

Karingo IF

Krabben Elit Runners
Goteborg

Orust

Hermand
Kungsviken

Klippan

Sluttid
00:36:32
00:37:03
00:37:55
00:39:10
00:39:42
00:40:07
00:41:51
00:43:23
00:43:25
00:43:38
00:43:42
00:44:06
00:44:21
00:44:26
00:44:27
00:44:39
00:44:51
00:44:59
00:44:59
00:44:59
00:45:12
00:46:16
00:46:34
00:47:08
00:47:19
00:47:41
00:47:49
00:47:59
00:48:35
00:48:42
00:48:46
00:48:57
00:49:01
00:49:08
00:49:15
00:49:35
00:50:05
00:50:21
00:50:59
00:51:00
00:51:18
00:51:33
00:51:49
00:51:57
00:52:03
00:52:07
00:52:28
00:52:35
00:52:41
00:52:43
00:52:54
00:52:57
00:53:05
00:53:29
00:53:32



DNF

70
71
72
73
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
84
85
88
92
100
101
102
103
104
107
109
112
114
119
120

DNF

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

145
151
162
217
180
166
149
232
212
153
140
183
182
197
123
121
114
208
146
111
159
122
223
171
206
141
231

Robert
Sven
Adam
Jimmy
Petter
Anders
Martin
Niklas
Sten
Oliver
Elis
Kristofer
Anders
Jonas
Andreas
Andreas
Jorgen
Nils
Albin
Ulf

Ted
Claes
Hakan
Christian
Benta
Mikael
Philip

Klein
Holmblad
Olsson
Andersson
Norstrom
Lundgren
Ljungberg
Carlsson
Gejrot
Wilhelmsson
Liljestrém
Persson
Sandqvist
Gustavfsson
Carlson
Livsjo
Willman
Dalén
Ekengren
Skiold
Sylvén
Deshayes
Torsell
Kaufmann

Hallén
Torstenson

Hermand Runners
Band on the Run
Lille Gullholm
Solrosa Assistans
Drobak DFI, Norge
Stockholm
Goteborg

Sartina

Karingo IF
Stranna

Krabben Elit Runners
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm

IK Frisco
Malmberg & The Danish People
Goteborg

Istrum IF

Molndal Hockey
Hermano

Hemma

Hermand

Ellos

Hopallen
Bodhisattva
Paskharens FF
Gullholmen

00:54:18
00:54:23
00:54:26
00:54:28
00:54:57
00:54:59
00:55:21
00:55:21
00:55:27
00:55:30
00:55:30
00:56:04
00:56:05
00:57:44
00:57:52
01:00:31
01:00:40
01:01:20
01:01:36
01:01:45
01:02:40
01:03:43
01:04:24
01:04:45
01:13:00
01:19:08



